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El Cunado Division

Sherlock Mahomes
bacon mayfield
Leaping Gnomes
Ant Warriors

Yobogoya Division

Farmer Ted 6
AH64's

Abdullah Oblongata
Organ Grinders

Shivakamini Division

Urbans Chophouse
Belt Sanders
Raisin's Craisins
NorthCoast Krushers

Total Points

Sherlock Mahomes
Belt Sanders
Leaping Gnomes
Farmer Ted 6
AH64's

bacon mayfield
Raisin's Craisins
Abdullah Oblongata
Urbans Chophouse
Ant Warriors
NorthCoast Krushers
Organ Grinders

w T PCT
15 1 0.620
14 10 1 0.580
14 11 O 0.560
9 16 0 0.360
w L T PCT
15 10 O 0.600
14 11 O 0.560
9 16 0 0.360
8 17 0 0.320
w L T PCT
15 10 O 0.600
15 10 O 0.600
14 11 O 0.560
7 18 0 0.280

2794.30

2628.40

2588.60

2574.70

2529.55

2505.35

2464.10

2445.80

2418.15

2378.90

2245.75

2132.75

DIV
5-3-1
3-5-1

6-3

3-6

DIV
4-5
5-4
7-2
2-7

DIV
7-2
6-3
3-6
2-7

PF
3933.25
3640.15
3558.25
3473.35

PF
3621.80
3555.20
3237.25
3087.35

PF
3540.80
3652.15
3661.20
3137.05
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PA
3625.80
3401.90
3321.80
3788.40

PA
3501.30
3376.60
3300.25
3679.45

PA
3256.50
3430.00
3655.50
3760.30

PTS
2794.30
2505.35
2588.60
2378.90

PTS
2574.70
2529.55
2445.80
2132.75

PTS
2418.15
2628.40
2464.10
2245.75

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Fantasy Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Mon Feb 27 12:13pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



